:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7550697

Oct 16, 2023 - 05:04 (UTC)

In epoch 235,959 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 118857 - 0.016812225 ETH®
26.65 USD

2 118858 - 0.016745876 ETH®
26.54 USD

3 118859 - 0.016751122 ETH®
26.55 USD

4 118860 - 0.016814145 ETH®
26.65 USD

S 118861 - 0.016724053 ETH®
26.51 USD

6 118862 - 0.016799746 ETH®
26.63 USD

7 118863 - 0.016803095 ETH®
26.63 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/slot/7550697
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/epoch/235959
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/118857
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/118858
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/118859
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/118860
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/118861
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/118862
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/118863

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

118864

118865

118866

118867

118868

118869

118870

118871

118872

Validator Id

537181

Amount

- 0.016809716
26.64 USD

- 0.016795449
26.62 USD

- 0.016837013
26.69 USD

- 0.016833337
26.68 USD

- 0.058217172
92.28 USD

- 0.016823701
26.67 USD

- 0.016845800
26.70 USD

- 0.016769066
26.58 USD

- 0.016839049
26.69 USD

Amount

+ 0.041223080
65.34 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/118864
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/118865
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/118866
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/118867
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/118868
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/118869
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/118870
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/118871
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/118872
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/537181

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



