

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 10:15 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	7550697
DATE & TIME	Oct 16, 2023 · 05:04 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>235,959</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>118857</u>	- 0.016812225 ETH ⊘ 26.65 USD
2	<u>118858</u>	- 0.016745876 ETH ⊘ 26.54 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>118859</u>	- 0.016751122 ETH ⊘ 26.55 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>118860</u>	- 0.016814145 ETH ② 26.65 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>118861</u>	- 0.016724053 ETH ⊘ 26.51 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>118862</u>	- 0.016799746 ETH 🐼 26.63 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>118863</u>	- 0.016803095 ETH ② 26.63 USD

<u>#</u>	Validator Id	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>118864</u>	- 0.016809716 ETH ⊘ 26.64 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>118865</u>	- 0.016795449 ETH ⊘ 26.62 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>118866</u>	- 0.016837013 ETH ③ 26.69 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>118867</u>	- 0.016833337 ETH ⊘ 26.68 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>118868</u>	- 0.058217172 ETH ⊘ 92.28 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>118869</u>	- 0.016823701 ETH 🐼 26.67 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>118870</u>	- 0.016845800 ETH ⊘ 26.70 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>118871</u>	- 0.016769066 ETH ③ 26.58 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>118872</u>	- 0.016839049 ETH ③ 26.69 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	537181	+ 0.041223080 ETH 🔗

65.34 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.